GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Breeding Services Data

Report at 16 April 2022

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and
including 15 April 2022 for services in March 2022 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

24/01/2021
25/08/2021
27/11/2021
30/01/2022
9/02/2022
14/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
20/02/2022
21/02/2022
21/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
24/02/2022
24/02/2022
24/02/2022
26/02/2022
26/02/2022
26/02/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
1/03/2022
1/03/2022
1/03/2022
2/03/2022
2/03/2022
3/03/2022
3/03/2022
3/03/2022
3/03/2022
4/03/2022
5/03/2022
5/03/2022

WWWwW.gwic.nsw.gov.au

SIRE

My Redeemer
Outa Credit

Don't Knocka Him
Aston Dee Bee
Konomi

Need My Moneynow
Fernando Bale
Black Magic Opal
Ando's Mac

Kc And All

Need My Moneynow
Superior Panama
Shima Shine
Fernando Bale
Barcia Bale
Aussie Infrared
Wow

Feral Franky
Avalanche
Hooked On Scotch
Ando's Mac

Feral Franky
Christo Bale
Bernardo

Hooked On Scotch
Fernando Bale
Incapacitated
Mogambo

Christo Bale
Zipping Garth
Incapacitated
Feral Franky
Superior Panama
Fernando Bale

DAM

Blazin' Savannah
Mattie Blueblood
Debbie Baxter
Furious Not Fast
Cawbourne Slider
Wild Marilyn
Motel Girl

Often Imitated
Chatty Kathy
She's Got Wheels
Shelley Keeping
Quara's Flick
Spritley Ebony
Lucky Whip
Angel Glow

Opal Sky

Bella Rules
Oriental Zeal
Chop Suey

Miss Stosur
Chloe Dancer
Frekey

Helga Bale
Midnight Francis
Cawbourne Clover
Book Of Luck
Blitzing Lass
Caitlyn Keeping
Quina Bale
Cawbourne Taylor
Lethal Swiper
Midnight Flash
Fiery Crash

Pearl Of Tahiti
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SERVICE DATE

7/03/2022
7/03/2022
7/03/2022
7/03/2022
7/03/2022
7/03/2022
8/03/2022
9/03/2022
12/03/2022
13/03/2022
13/03/2022
15/03/2022
17/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
19/03/2022
20/03/2022
23/03/2022
28/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022

TOTAL: 58
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Breeding Services Data

SIRE

Fernando Bale
Aussie Infrared
Barcia Bale
Superior Panama
Fernando Bale
Fernando Bale
Mepunga Blazer
Barcia Bale
Pindari Express
Christo Bale
Wow

Allen Deed
Wow

Fernando Bale
Ando's Mac
Mepunga Blazer
Jungle Deuce
Christo Bale

La Grand Quality
Fernando Bale
Ebby Jet Power
Wow

Sh Avatar
Shima Shine

Report at 16 April 2022

DAM

Front Page News
Jayda Rose

Mrs. Mouse
Precious Sal
She's Salacious
Gate Juan
Bedazzled Babe
Forners Flame
Opulence

Hae Allen
Sashay

Wanna Allen

Not Feeling It
Dyna Ukana
Irinka Sadie
Crowdza Coming
Irinka Lizzy

Fran Bale

Lady Bee
Second Exit

Eva One

Let's Win Meisha
Wynburn Lily
Zara Herrera




